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Alaska Board of Game Members 

 

NAME AND ADDRESS       TERM EXPIRES           
 
Jerry Burnett, Juneau, Chair   6/30/2024 
Jerry.burnett@alaska.gov  
 
Stosh (Stanley) Hoffman, Bethel, Vice-  6/30/2023 
Stosh.hoffman@alaska.gov  
 
Al Barrette, Fairbanks  6/30/2025 
Allen.barrette@alaska.gov  
 
Lynn Keogh, Wasilla  6/30/2023 
Lynn.keogh@alaska.gov     
 
Jake Fletcher, Talkeetna  6/30/2023 
Jacob.fletcher@alaska.gov  
 
James Cooney, Eagle River  6/30/2024 
James.Cooney@alaska.gov  
 
Ruth Cusack, Chugiak  6/30/2025 
Ruth.Cusack@alaska.gov  
 
*************************************************************************** 

 
Alaska Board of Game members may also be reached by contacting 

Kristy Tibbles, Executive Director, Alaska Board of Game  
Email: kristy.tibbles@alaska.gov  | Phone:  (907) 465-6098 

www.boardofgame.adfg.alaska.gov 
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